
EP PROGRAM DIRECTORS 

 
City Province 

 
First Name Last Name Email 

QEII HEALTH SCIENCES CENTRE Halifax NS Dr. Christopher Gray cgraymd@gmail.com 

INSTITUT DE CARDIOLOGIE DE MONTREAL Montréal QC Dr. Laurent Macle laurent.macle@bellnet.ca 

INSTITUT UNIVERSITAIRE DE CARDIOLOGY Quebec QC Dr. 
Jean-
François 

Sarrazin jfsarrazin@hotmail.com 

QUEEN'S UNIVERSITY Kingston ON Dr. Adrian Baranchuk barancha@kgh.kari.net 

UNIVERSITY OF OTTAWA HEART INSTITUTE Ottawa ON Dr. Arieh Keren communications@ottawaheart.ca 

ST. MICHAEL'S HOSPITAL Toronto ON Dr. Kamran Ahmad ahmadk@smh.ca 

HOSPITAL FOR SICK CHILDREN Toronto ON Dr. Robert Hamilton robert.hamilton@sickkids.ca 

TORONTO GENERAL HOSPITAL Toronto ON Dr. Louise Harris louise.harris@uhn.on.ca 

SUNNYBROOK HEALTH SCIENCES CEN Toronto ON Dr. Ilan Lashevsky ilan.lashevsky@sunnybrook.ca 

HAMILTON GENERAL HOSPITAL Hamilton ON Dr. Carlos Morillo morillo@hhsc.ca 

UNIVERSITY OF WESTERN ONTARIO London ON Dr. Lorne Gula lgula@uwo.ca 

UNIVERSITY OF ALBERTA Edmonton AB Dr. Shane Kimber skimber@cha.ab.ca 

LIBIN CARDIOVASCULAR INSTITUTE OF 
ALBERTA 

Calgary AB Dr. Vikas Kuriachan vikas.kuriachan@albertahealthservices.ca 

ST. PAUL'S HOSPITAL Vancouver BC Dr. Charles Kerr ckerr@providencehealth.bc.ca 

WESTERN CARDIOLOGY ASSOCIATES Victoria BC Dr. Paul Novak pgnovak@shaw.ca 

 


